Airport

Battle Creek
W. K. Kellogg Airport

Big Rapids
Roben - Hood Airport

Bois Blanc Island
Bois Blanc Island Airport

Drummond Island
Drummond Island Airport

Harbor Springs

Harbor Springs Municipal
Airport

Linden

Price's Airport

Mackinac Island
Mackinac Island Airport

Mackinac Island
Mackinac Island Airport

Owosso

Owosso Community
Airport

Saginaw

Saginaw County H. W.
Browne Airport

Based
Aircraft/Total
Operations

103
81,289

15
4,000

3,500

5,000

15
16,500

16
2,872

11,100

11,100

62
8,150

65
8,000

MICHIGAN AERONAUTICS COMMISSION

January 22, 2014

REQUEST FOR APPROVAL AND TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATED
FUND UNDER THE AIRPORT DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

Project Description

Rehab Taxiway B, C Part 1 & G connector Construction

Extend Runway 9/27 Justification Study Planning

Light/Mark/Remove Obstructions Lime Kiln Pt. Rd. relocate

final phase Design

Federal

$1,098,000

$32,400

$57,600

Acquire Snow Removal Equipment Tractor w/ plow &

blower attachments

Const/Imp Fuel Farm (MAP or NP)

Const Terminal Building Compensation Claim

Acquire Snow Removal Equipment Multi Purpose Vehicle

Const/Exp/Imp SRE Bldg/Chem Store Bldg Design

Construct Taxiway Taxilane #11 west Construction

Rehab Runway Airfield joint/crack repair & marking

Design

$75,150

$13,950

$184,574

$20,805

Grand Total: $1,482,479

Federal
Fund
Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

State

$511,000

$1,800

$3,200

$46,800

$475,000

$47,500

$8,350

$1,550

$10,213

$547

$1,105,960

State
Fund
Year

2011

2006

2006

2005

2013

2012

2006

2006

2006

2011

Local

$111,000

$1,800

$3,200

$5,200

$25,000

$10,213

$548

$156,961

Local
Fund
Year

2011

2011

2011

2012

2013

2011

2011

Total

$1,720,000

$36,000

$64,000

$52,000

$500,000

$47,500

$83,500

$15,500

$205,000

$21,900

$2,745,400
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